LP Liga
StandNr: 2

REITZ, Christian #999905258

offene Klasse

Wertung

StartNr: 6

15.11.2025 18:30

SV Kriftel

SV 1935 Kriftel

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

391 (407.9)
97 98 98 98

31 90000000O0OC

13

1381 (38.), 1350 (7.), 1107 (25.)
43.4(21.),76.9 (3.), 153.7 (32.)

27.08 mm

2.04 mm links, 1.66 mm tief

Serie 1: 97 (101.6)
99t
10.1%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 98 (101.5)
9.7%#
10.3¢

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 98 (103.7)
10.9*>
10.4*+¢

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 4: 98 (101.1)
10.0¢
10.2¢«

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

10.1# 10.9*%
9.34 9.9%

76.9 (3.),337.5(9.),338.8 (5.
26.68 mm
1.91 mm links, 0.68 mm tief

10.0% 10.1%
10.2¢ 9.8~

217.8 (14.),374.7 (19.), 552.0 (16.)
21.76 mm
1.13 mm links, 0.44 mm hoch

10.6*= 10.3¢
10.3¢ 10.6* ¥

43.4(21.),229.9 (30.),290.3 (28.)
17.94 mm
2.36 mm links, 2.57 mm tief

10.8*4 10.5*&
10.2¢ 9.2V

153.7 (32.), 359.6 (33.), 483.9 (39.)
20.90 mm
2.75 mm links, 3.83 mm tief

10.14
10.5%=

10.7*8
10.5*2

9.8«
10.5*¢

10.14
10.3%

10.5* ¥
10.3¢

10.0#«
10.2¢

9.64
10.7%¢

9.6¢
10.2¢



